INA  AXS100115  thrust  roller
bearings
Advance INA AXS100115 thrust roller bearings is your source
for quality and accessories. shop online for home delivery or
pick up in one of our 10000 30.2 mm B .
B 30.2 mm
A 40 mm
A1 14 mm
A2 42.7 mm
A4 28 mm
B1 43.7 mm
d 50 mm
d1 67.2 mm
e 10 mm
G M6x1
H3 110
J 138 mm
L 165 mm
N 16mm
s1 33.4 mm
S 11 mm
Z 34 mm
C 35.1 kN
C0 23.2 kN
T min. -20 °C
T max. 200 °C
Weight 2.8 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 11.5 Nm
Designation of housing FC210N-
Designation of bearing ES210G2T20